Donauworther - Schlosslelauf

Schulerstrecke - Gesamtwertung

09.11.2003

Platz
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Name

Genck, David

Boll, Benni

Suf, Tobias
Meyer, Johannes
Obermeyer, Bernd
Mittel, Florian
StrauB3, Roland
StrauB, Clemens
Blankenburg, Nikolas
Gerstenhdfer, Marco
Suf3, Gabi

Seifert, Axel

Grob, Dominik
Heydecker, Lisa
Ambrosy, Klaus
Kemmessies, Paul
Ritzka, Matthias
Eberhart, Lorena
Inwald, Viktor
Seefried, Corinna
Treimer, Daniel
Schlafer, Tamara
Neff, Reinhard
Berndorfer, Jennifer
Inwald, Julia
Schmidt, Lisa
Eiselstein, Marlena
Beck, Monika
Walter, Eva
StrauR, Laura
Langer, Andre
Niedermeier, Karl
Schlecht, Lisa
Raab, Johannes
Funk, Johannes
Funk, Christian
Jaumann, Katharina
Funk, Monika
Degmayr, Johanna
Belde, Brigitte

Verein

TSV Nérdlingen
TSV Harburg

TV Langenaltheim
TV-Langenaltheim
TSV Oettingen

LG Zusam

FSV Reimlingen
FSV Reimlingen
VSC Donauwdrth
TSV Harburg

TV Langenaltheim
TSV Oettingen
VSC Donauwdrth
TSV Oettingen
VSC Donauwdrth
TSV Oettingen
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Oettingen
TSV Baumenheim
TSV Neuburg
TSV Nordlingen

TSV Monchsdeggingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Moénchsdeggingen

TSV Neuburg

TSV Monchsdeggingen

TSV Oettingen

TSV Moénchsdeggingen

Ohne

TSV Wemding
TSV Wemding
TSV Nérdlingen
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Oettingen
TSV Harburg
TSV Rain
Dettingen
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1988
1988
1990
1988
1989
1990
1992
1990
1992
1993
1963
1990
1994
1988
1938
1990
1994
1995
1995
1988
1989
1992
1972
1993
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1989
1962
1990
1996
1993
1996
1995
1959
1988
1961

AK
SA
SA
SB
SA
SA
SB
SC
SB
sC
SC
W40
SB
SD
SiA
M65
SB
SD
SID
SD
SiA
SA
SiC
MHK
SiC
SiB
SiB
SIB
SiC
SiC
SiC
SA
M40
SiB
SD
SC
SD
SID
W40
SiA
W40

AKPL
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Zeit

00:13:28
00:13:32
00:13:39
00:14:10
00:14:41
00:14:50
00:15:29
00:15:59
00:16:32
00:16:39
00:16:39
00:16:52
00:17:03
00:17:36
00:17:50
00:18:04
00:18:33
00:18:37
00:18:37
00:18:37
00:18:40
00:18:41
00:18:42
00:18:54
00:18:57
00:19:00
00:19:15
00:19:17
00:20:36
00:20:41
00:20:43
00:20:49
00:20:54
00:21:13
00:22:28
00:22:30
00:22:41
00:22:51
00:23:12
00:26:56



